Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
>
D638 -Masonry SDS Plus - 4 Cut Solid -Sutton Tools
Suitable for drilling reinforced concrete, brick and other masonry surfaces.
Features:
Progressive flute for better dust release. Monobloc Head + 30% more carbide with wear indicator. 4 cutting edges for uniform wear
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
>
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm)
D638HA0500 5.00 110 50
D638HB0500 5.00 160 100
D638HC0500 5.00 210 150
D638HA0550 5.50 110 50
D638HB0550 5.50 160 100
D638HC0550 5.50 210 150
D638HA0600 6.00 110 50
D638HB0600 6.00 160 100
D638HC0600 6.00 210 150
D638HD0600 6.00 260 200
D638HA0650 6.50 110 50
D638HB0650 6.50 160 100
D638HC0650 6.50 210 150
D638HD0650 6.50 260 200
D638HA0800 8.00 110 50
D638HB0800 8.00 160 100
D638HC0800 8.00 210 150
D638HD0800 8.00 260 200
D638HG0800 8.00 460 400
D638HB1000 10.00 160 100
D638HC1000 10.00 210 150
D638HD1000 10.00 260 200
D638HE1000 10.00 310 250
D638HB1200 12.00 160 100
D638HC1200 12.00 210 150
D638HD1200 12.00 260 200
D638HE1200 12.00 310 250
D638HG1200 12.00 460 400
D638HB1300 13.00 160 100
D638HC1300 13.00 210 150
D638HB1400 14.00 160 100
D638HC1400 14.00 210 150
D638HD1400 14.00 260 200
D638HE1400 14.00 310 250
D638HG1400 14.00 460 400
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
>